
SUMMER CAMP 2019 
Cancellation Due Dates 

Cancellation/Refund Policy: 

• After initial registration, no refunds will be given for the registration fee and camp deposit(s).

• All cancellations and changes to enrollment status MUST be received in writing by the Corral Kid Supervisor
(corralkids@rockinghorseacademy.com) or Accounts Manager (accounts@rockinghorseacademy.com) or you may complete an official
camp cancellation form which is available on our website (www.rockinghorseacademy.com) or at our front desk by the dates stated above.

• All changes in enrollment status must be requested by the FORFEIT DEPOSIT ONLY DATES.  There is no  guarantee we will be able to change
the enrollment status at that time.  No changes to enrollment status will be made after the Forfeit Deposit Only date deadline.

I understand and agree to the above stated policies.  I acknowledge that any changes made to my enrollment will be subject to the penalties stated in 
these policies.  (Please make a copy for your records.) 
Parent/Guardian Signature_________________________________________    Date___________________________________________ 

Forfeit Deposit Forfeit Deposit Forfeit Deposit 
Only & Half Tuition & Full Tuition 

Camp Dates Notice received before or on Notice received before or on Notice received before or on 

June 10-14 Friday, May 17 Thursday, May 30 Friday, May 31 
June 17-21 Friday, May 24 Thursday, June 6 Friday, June 7 
June 24-28 Friday, May 31 Thursday, June 13 Friday, June 14 
July 1-5 (not 4th) Friday, June 7 Thursday, June 20 Friday, June 21 
July 8-12 Friday, June 14 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28 
July 15-19 Friday, June 21 Wednesday, July 3 Friday, July 5 
July 22-26 Friday, June 28 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 
July 29-Aug 2 Friday, July 5 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 
Aug. 5-8 (not 9th) Friday, July 12 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 
Hays CISD’s 2019-20 calendar starts Thursday, August 15, 2019.  
Students needing care for August 12th-14th must be enrolled in our 2019-20 Corral Kid After School Program.  Holiday/Daily rates apply.  Ask our front desk or 
Corral Kid Supervisor for details.   
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